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BracketFemale White Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~53.5Kg 5 mins 5 1

A62

A65

A66

A74

Dayana Huruta
KUSSANO TEAM

Terumi Kato
FUBUKI BJJ

Yukari Yamaguchi
HAKUSHINKAI

Bianca Saito
BASE JIU JITSU PEREIRA TEAM

Yuma Shitamura
FUBUKI BJJ


